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Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
F USA
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Sales ID 53620475

FORESTER

FRC2381AFT
FRF063652

1FDRUBPG4PKB02263

RY RETAILER TEXAS, LLC -

ALVARADO, TX

DBA MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST
5411 S I-35 W

ALVARADO, TX 76009

USA

RIVERTEAK-IRON
34-80105-5

1209
RVIA
FREIGHT
TOLLS

RIVER TEAK-IRON ,

FORESTER TRANSIT TRAVELING [N STYLE
PACKAGE

12V BEDROOM TV, BACK UP CAMERA/SIDE VIEW
CAMERAS WITH MONITOR, CONVECTION
MICROWAVE OVEN, IN HOUSE ENTERTAINMENT
CENTER W/OUTSIDE SPEAKERS, WINGARD 360+
ANTENNA W/GATEWAY WIFI, ARTIC PKG

ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 12V CHARGING SYSTEM
RVIA SEAL |

FREIGHT CHARGES

TOLLS

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$3,498.60

$698.60
$0.00
$1,788.00
$37.00

+ Suggested Retail -

$130,198.60

$6,022.20
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DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, ING. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




