41778

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S3620475

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

FORESTER

MODEL:

FRC2381AFT

SERIAL NO.:

FRF063652

VIN NO.:

1FDRU8PG4PKB02263

SHIP TO ADDRESS: RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC -

ALVARADO, TX

DBA MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST

5411 S I-35 W

ALVARADO, TX 76009

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
RIVERTEAK-IRON	RIVER TEAK-IRON	1.00	\$0.00	
34-60105-5	FORESTER TRANSIT TRAVELING IN STYLE PACKAGE 12V BEDROOM TV, BACK UP CAMERA/SIDE VIEW CAMERAS WITH MONITOR, CONVECTION MICROWAVE OVEN, IN HOUSE ENTERTAINMENT CENTER W/OUTSIDE SPEAKERS, WINGARD 360+ ANTENNA W/GATEWAY WIFI, ARTIC PKG	1.00	\$3,498.60 ·	
1209	ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 12V CHARGING SYSTEM	1.00	\$698.60	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00	
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,788.00	
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$37.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$130,198.60	\$6,022.20	\$136,220.80

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD